
BROMSGROVE DISTRICT COUNCIL TAX SCHEDULE 1

INCLUDING PARISH PRECEPTS 2018/19

Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E Band F Band G Band H

Part of the Council's Area

Parish Band 

D 

£                                                                                              

Basic 

Amount of 

Council Tax 

Band D 

(District + 

Parish)            

£ Taxbase £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Alvechurch 48.58 265.11 2314.70 176.74 206.19 235.65 265.11 324.03 382.94 441.85 530.22

Barnt Green 62.58 279.11 997.70 186.07 217.08 248.10 279.11 341.14 403.16 465.18 558.22

Belbroughton 54.23 270.76 1198.70 180.50 210.59 240.67 270.76 330.93 391.10 451.26 541.52

Bentley Pauncefoot 29.92 246.45 184.70 164.30 191.68 219.07 246.45 301.22 355.99 410.75 492.90

Beoley 24.14 240.67 455.70 160.44 187.19 213.93 240.67 294.15 347.64 401.11 481.34

Bournheath 48.52 265.05 220.10 176.70 206.15 235.60 265.05 323.95 382.85 441.75 530.10

Catshill & Marlbrook 19.57 236.10 2363.90 157.40 183.63 209.87 236.10 288.57 341.04 393.50 472.20

Clent 90.61 307.14 538.00 204.76 238.88 273.01 307.14 375.40 443.65 511.90 614.28

Cofton Hackett 36.27 252.80 979.80 168.53 196.62 224.71 252.80 308.98 365.16 421.33 505.60

Dodford with Grafton 28.62 245.15 401.00 163.43 190.67 217.91 245.15 299.63 354.11 408.58 490.30

Finstall 25.99 242.52 306.80 161.68 188.62 215.57 242.52 296.42 350.31 404.20 485.04

Frankley 39.47 256.00 50.60 170.66 199.11 227.55 256.00 312.89 369.78 426.66 512.00

Hagley 54.10 270.63 3059.00 180.42 210.49 240.56 270.63 330.77 390.91 451.05 541.26

Hunnington 45.26 261.79 232.00 174.52 203.61 232.70 261.79 319.97 378.15 436.31 523.58

Lickey & Blackwell 21.42 237.95 2100.80 158.63 185.07 211.51 237.95 290.83 343.71 396.58 475.90

Romsley 75.65 292.18 668.30 194.78 227.25 259.71 292.18 357.11 422.04 486.96 584.36

Stoke 31.20 247.73 1701.70 165.15 192.68 220.20 247.73 302.78 357.84 412.88 495.46

Tutnall & Cobley 20.30 236.83 358.70 157.88 184.20 210.51 236.83 289.46 342.09 394.71 473.66

Wythall 27.50 244.03 4746.60 162.68 189.80 216.91 244.03 298.26 352.49 406.71 488.06

Urban N/A N/A 13652.30 144.35 168.41 192.47 216.53 264.65 312.77 360.88 433.06

Taxbase Total 36,531.10

Column 5 – by valuation band

Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4



SCHEDULE 2

Taxbase Precept  

£

Band A 

£

Band B

£

Band C 

£

Band D 

£

Band E

£

Band F 

£

Band G 

£

Band H

£

Worcestershire County Council 36,531.10 44,289,575 808.25 942.96 1,077.67 1,212.38 1,481.80 1,751.21 2,020.63 2,424.76 

Police & Crime Commissioner for 

West Mercia 36,531.10 7,199,192.64 131.38 153.28 175.17 197.07 240.86 284.66 328.45 394.14 

Hereford & Worcester Fire & 

Rescue Authority

36,531.10 2,991,897.11

54.60 63.70 72.80 81.90 100.10 118.30 136.50 163.80 

Bromsgrove District Council 36,531.10 7,910,079 144.35 168.41 192.47 216.53 264.65 312.77 360.88 433.06 

Total Unparished 1,138.58 1,328.35 1,518.11 1,707.88 2,087.41 2,466.94 2,846.46 3,415.76 

Precept 

£

Total Bill 

Band A 

£

Total Bill 

Band B

£

Total Bill 

Band C 

£

Total Bill 

Band D 

£

Total Bill 

Band E

£

Total Bill 

Band F 

£

Total Bill 

Band G 

£

Total Bill 

Band H

£
(6/9) (7/9) (8/9) (9/9) (11/9) (13/9) (15/9) (18/9)

Parish

Alvechurch 2,314.70 112,454 1,170.97 1,366.13 1,561.29 1,756.46 2,146.79 2,537.11 2,927.43 3,512.92

Barnt Green 997.70 62,440 1,180.30 1,377.02 1,573.74 1,770.46 2,163.90 2,557.33 2,950.76 3,540.92

Belbroughton 1,198.70 65,000 1,174.73 1,370.53 1,566.31 1,762.11 2,153.69 2,545.27 2,936.84 3,524.22

Bentley Pauncefoot 184.70 5,526 1,158.53 1,351.62 1,544.71 1,737.80 2,123.98 2,510.16 2,896.33 3,475.60

Beoley 455.70 11,000 1,154.67 1,347.13 1,539.57 1,732.02 2,116.91 2,501.81 2,886.69 3,464.04

Bournheath 220.10 10,680 1,170.93 1,366.09 1,561.24 1,756.40 2,146.71 2,537.02 2,927.33 3,512.80

Catshill & Marlbrook 2,363.90 46,266 1,151.63 1,343.57 1,535.51 1,727.45 2,111.33 2,495.21 2,879.08 3,454.90

Clent 538.00 48,750 1,198.99 1,398.82 1,598.65 1,798.49 2,198.16 2,597.82 2,997.48 3,596.98

Cofton Hackett 979.80 35,534 1,162.76 1,356.56 1,550.35 1,744.15 2,131.74 2,519.33 2,906.91 3,488.30

Dodford with Grafton 401.00 11,478 1,157.66 1,350.61 1,543.55 1,736.50 2,122.39 2,508.28 2,894.16 3,473.00

Finstall 306.80 7,975 1,155.91 1,348.56 1,541.21 1,733.87 2,119.18 2,504.48 2,889.78 3,467.74

Frankley 50.60 1,997 1,164.89 1,359.05 1,553.19 1,747.35 2,135.65 2,523.95 2,912.24 3,494.70

Hagley 3,059.00 165,500 1,174.65 1,370.43 1,566.20 1,761.98 2,153.53 2,545.08 2,936.63 3,523.96

Hunnington 232.00 10,500 1,168.75 1,363.55 1,558.34 1,753.14 2,142.73 2,532.32 2,921.89 3,506.28

Lickey & Blackwell 2,100.80 45,000 1,152.86 1,345.01 1,537.15 1,729.30 2,113.59 2,497.88 2,882.16 3,458.60

Romsley 668.30 50,560 1,189.01 1,387.19 1,585.35 1,783.53 2,179.87 2,576.21 2,972.54 3,567.06

Stoke 1,701.70 53,097 1,159.38 1,352.62 1,545.84 1,739.08 2,125.54 2,512.01 2,898.46 3,478.16

Tutnall & Cobley 358.70 7,280 1,152.11 1,344.14 1,536.15 1,728.18 2,112.22 2,496.26 2,880.29 3,456.36

Wythall 4,746.60 130,532 1,156.91 1,349.74 1,542.55 1,735.38 2,121.02 2,506.66 2,892.29 3,470.76

Urban 13,652.30 1,138.58 1,328.35 1,518.11 1,707.88 2,087.41 2,466.94 2,846.46 3,415.76

Total 36,531.10 881,569

COUNCIL TAX SCHEDULE FOR THE BROMSGROVE DISTRICT AREA INCLUDING 

BROMSGROVE D C, WORCESTERSHIRE C C, POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONER FOR WEST 

MERCIA, HEREFORD & WORCESTER FIRE & RESCUE AUTHORITY, PARISH PRECEPTS 

 Council Tax per Valuation Band



Parish Precepts 2018/19 SCHEDULE 3

2017/18 

Precept

2017/18 

Taxbase

2017/18 

Levy per 

Band D 

Equivalent

2018/19 

Precept

Percentage 

Change in 

Precept 

Amount

2018/19 

Taxbase

2018/19 

Levy per 

Band D 

Equivalent

£ £ % £

Alvechurch 110,249 2,304.12 47.85 112,454 2.00 2,314.70 48.58

Barnt Green 62,490 998.54 62.58 62,440 -0.08 997.70 62.58

Belbroughton 65,000 1,199.97 54.17 65,000 0.00 1,198.70 54.23

Bentley Pauncefoot 5,316 186.28 28.54 5,526 3.94 184.70 29.92

Beoley 11,100 454.00 24.45 11,000 -0.90 455.70 24.14

Bournheath 10,680 217.59 49.08 10,680 0.00 220.10 48.52

Catshill & Marlbrook 42,346 2,338.14 18.11 46,266 9.26 2,363.90 19.57

Clent 47,000 538.77 87.24 48,750 3.72 538.00 90.61

Cofton Hackett 32,374 978.54 33.08 35,534 9.76 979.80 36.27

Dodford with Grafton 11,478 397.35 28.89 11,478 0.00 401.00 28.62

Finstall 7,875 304.94 25.82 7,975 1.27 306.80 25.99

Frankley 1,953 50.98 38.31 1,997 2.26 50.60 39.47

Hagley 155,500 2,901.30 53.60 165,500 6.43 3,059.00 54.10

Hunnington 9,500 234.01 40.60 10,500 10.53 232.00 45.26

Lickey & Blackwell 44,000 2,091.98 21.03 45,000 2.27 2,100.80 21.42

Romsley 49,610 656.86 75.53 50,560 1.91 668.30 75.65

Stoke 53,097 1,700.00 31.23 53,097 0.00 1,701.70 31.20

Tutnall & Cobley 7,280 363.16 20.05 7,280 0.00 358.70 20.30

Wythall 123,790 4,671.28 26.50 130,532 5.45 4,746.60 27.50

Total 850,638 22,587.81 881,569 3.64 22,878.80


